
Alfa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fioriello Francesco (04/108) 4 8 2 6 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 9

Ippolito Michael (04/106) 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 0

Merlino Massimo (04/303) 4 7 4 10 3 8 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belvedere Cristina (04/107) 4 5 4 6 4 1 4 7 2 0 2 0 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 1

Pettinato Valentina (04/021) 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioriello Francesco 04/108 38 94 2,47

Ippolito Michael 04/106 40 71 1,77

Merlino Massimo 04/303 23 42 1,83

Belvedere Cristina 04/107 36 40 1,11

Pettinato Valentina 04/021 23 14 0,61

Bar Galilei Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Da Sacco Davide (04/097) 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 9

Rossi Alessandro (04/124) 4 9 4 7 2 2 4 11 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 6 4 11 4 9

Pellegrini Cristian (04/018) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 2 4 4 9 4 9 2 5 4 12 0 0

Romeo Antonino (04/271) 4 10 4 6 2 3 4 8 2 1 4 9 4 10 2 0 4 11 4 9

Iannuzzi Andrea (04/151) 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Da Sacco Davide 04/097 40 101 2,52

Rossi Alessandro 04/124 36 72 2,00

Pellegrini Cristian 04/018 28 69 2,46

Romeo Antonino 04/271 34 67 1,97

Iannuzzi Andrea 04/151 22 55 2,50

Metal Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ricci Giovanni (04/225) 4 4 4 7 2 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 9 2 3 4 7

Vorro Giovanni (05/746) 4 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 12 4 4 4 4

Cottino Lorenzo (04/228) 4 1 4 4 4 11 4 3 4 6 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 1

Vacca Cinzia (04/229) 2 1 4 5 4 11 2 3 3 1 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 7 2 1

Drago Alessia (04/222) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Giovanni 04/225 36 64 1,78

Vorro Giovanni 05/746 40 50 1,25

Cottino Lorenzo 04/228 40 42 1,05

Vacca Cinzia 04/229 27 37 1,37

Drago Alessia 04/222 17 4 0,24

Miroscippo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 11

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 9

Celardo Antonio (04/226) 4 2 4 8 4 1 4 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 7

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 40 84 2,10

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 40 70 1,75

Celardo Antonio 04/226 40 47 1,18

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 40 43 1,07

The End

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Landra Massimo (04/136) 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 9 2 2 4 8 4 9 4 8

Ferrari Lorenzo (04/039) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 12 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 11

Fracasso Elisa (04/139) 4 8 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 4 1 0 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 9

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 0 0 3 0 4 7

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 2 5 4 2 1 0 2 5 2 2 4 9 4 3 4 4 1 0 0 0

Landra Samuele (04/326) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landra Massimo 04/136 36 74 2,06

Ferrari Lorenzo 04/039 32 62 1,94

Fracasso Elisa 04/139 30 44 1,47

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 34 36 1,06

Trivella Claudio 04/022 24 30 1,25

Landra Samuele 04/326 4 7 1,75



The Witches

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rizzin Silvia (04/300) 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 6

Lattarulo Fabiola (04/114) 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 2 4 0 4 8 4 1 4 4

Corona Luigina (04/301) 4 3 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 7

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 0

Iezzoni Paola (04/113) 2 0 4 3 4 0 4 0 4 0 2 2 2 0 4 1 4 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizzin Silvia 04/300 36 42 1,17

Lattarulo Fabiola 04/114 36 34 0,94

Corona Luigina 04/301 34 26 0,76

Maron Patrizia 04/111 22 12 0,55

Iezzoni Paola 04/113 32 7 0,22


